— M /N R B R

B SHT

%

175

¥

il

75

% i

7:05

1:45

8:18

8:38

9:00

9:35
10:00
10:35
11:00
11:35
12:00
12:35
13:00
13:35
14:00
14:35
15:00
15:35
16:00
17:00
17:20
17:38
17:53

> > > >

18:03

11 ZREFS—3FIL
11 EXRE2—=FIL
11 ZREFS—3FIL
19 %) TS5YLER
13 XREE4—3FIL
19 ) TS5HLFER
13 EZ{REES—3FIL
19 I TS5HLFER
13 EZ{REES—3FIL
19 ) TS5HLFER
11 EZREES—3FIL
19 ) TS5HLFER
11 EZREES—3FIL
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 RREE2—=F I
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 RREE2—=F I
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 RREE2—=F I
13 ERE2—SF I
11 RRBE2—IFI
19 T TS5HLER
11 RRBE2—IFI
11 ZRBE2—FIL

BHEXFRE
BEXFERE
BHEXFRE
BAR K A 3
BEASE EORKE
BAR K AT i
BHRAL EORKE
BAR K AT i
BHRAL EORKE
BAR K AT i
SRR RE
BAR K AT i
SRR RE
BAR K - AT 3
BEXFRE
BAR K - AT 3
BEXFRE
BAR K - AT 3
BEXFRE
BIRAS EORKE
BHEXE - RE
TP Gk
BHEXE - RE
BEXFRE

18:13
18:23
18:40
A 19:00
19:30
20:00
A 20:25

11 XREP2—3FIL
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 XREP2—3FIL
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 XREP2—3FIL
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 ZRE2—3FI

EWRXF-RE
B TISE

EWRXF-RE
B TISE

EWRXF-RE
BRSPS

BIRKF -RE

> >

I -B-BlEENRK

CHRZISZETI DT, RBFFEICEYENSCELHYFT,

202445F04 H01 HMIE

BEWEDHE

0852-20-5205




